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On this website, you can find the complete menu of Phad Thai from Hafrsfjord. Currently, there are 35 menus
and drinks up for grabs. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also
contact them through their website. What User likes about Phad Thai:
eat well, but a little expensive. the pad thai is a bit on the sweet side, lacks some acid and umami to balance it
properly. all this, however, is a good place where we return once in the past. read more. What User doesn't like
about Phad Thai:

Food tasted OK, nothing more. Ordered beforehand and was told when it would be ready. After arriving | had to
wait around 30 minutes more than what they said on the phone. read more. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Phad Thai in
Hafrsfjord, prepared for you in few minutes, You will not only have an attractive outlook of the deliciously
prepared dishes, but you will also be offered a beautiful outlook of some of the local landmarks. If you love more
exotic dishes, you will find exactly what you're looking for in Thai dishes, and you can look forward to the
delicious typical seafood cuisine.
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Salads

YUM NEUA

Beef

GAENG PED

Foodora Specials

PHAD THAI

Soup

TOM KHA GAI

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Pork dishes*
PHAD KHING
Curries

GAENG GAREE

Vegetarische Speisen |

Thailéindisch

KAO PHAD

Barbecue

SPARE RIBS

Thai - Suppen

TOM YUM GOONG

2,261 kr

1,809 kr

1,696 kr

1,357 kr

1,865 kr

1,922 kr

1,696 kr

1,074 kr

1,357 kr

Thai Wok- & Currygerichte

GAENG PANAENG 1,922 kr
[ ]

Stekt Ris

KAO PHAD GRAPAOW 1,752 kr

Karriretter

GAENG KIEOW WAN 1,809 kr

Yum Yum

YUM TALAY 2,826 kr

Dishes are prepared with

TRAVEL

Uncategorized

THAI PEPPER 1,865 kr

()

fippetizers

SATAY 1,978 kr

THOD MAN PLA 1,074 kr
(]

Main Course

PHAD NAM MAN HOI 1,696 kr

PHAD KEE MAO 1,752 kr

PHAD SI-EW 1,696 kr

PHAD YUM YUM 1,696 kr

PHAD PRIK SOD 1,865 kr



Phad Thai Menu

PHAD PREIOW WAN
PHAD CHA

Forretter

POHPIA GOONG STK)
GAI CHUP PAENG THOD
MOO SATAY STK)

GOONG CHUP PAENG THOD
STK)

1,865 kr
1,922 kr

1,017 kr
1,017 kr
1,074 kr

1,017 kr

POHPIA THOD STK)

Wokwretter

PHAD GRAPRAOW

PHAD PRIK GAENG DAENG
PAD MET MA-MUANG
THOD KA TIEAM PRIK THAI
PHAD PONG GAREE

283 kr

1,865 kr
1,865 kr
1,865 kr
1,922 kr
1,865 kr
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 10:00-20:00
Sunday 02:00-20:00
Monday 10:00-20:00
Tuesday 10:00-20:00
Wednesday 10:00-20:00
Thursday 10:00-20:00
Friday 10:00-20:00
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