



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Madla Amfi, 4042, 4042 Hafrsfjord, Norway **http://www.phadthai.no**



On this website, you can find the **complete** <u>menu</u> of Phad Thai from Hafrsfjord. Currently, there are 35 menus and drinks up for grabs. For *seasonal or weekly deals*, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> likes about Phad Thai:

eat well, but a little expensive. the pad thai is a bit on the sweet side, lacks some acid and umami to balance it properly. all this, however, is a good place where we return once in the past. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Phad Thai:

Food tasted OK, nothing more. Ordered beforehand and was told when it would be ready. After arriving I had to wait around 30 minutes more than what they said on the phone. <u>read more</u>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable **Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it** from Phad Thai in Hafrsfjord, prepared for you in few minutes, You will not only have an attractive outlook of the deliciously prepared dishes, but you will also be offered a beautiful outlook of some of the local <u>landmarks</u>. If you love more exotic dishes, you will find exactly what you're looking for in Thai dishes, and you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine.



Salads		Thai Wok- & Currygerichte	
YUM NEUA	2,261 kr	GAENG PANAENG	1,922 kr
Beef		Stekt Ris	
GAENG PED	1,809 kr	KAO PHAD GRAPAOW	1,752 kr
Foodora Specials		Karriretter	
PHAD THAI	1,696 kr	GAENG KIEOW WAN	1,809 kr
Ѕоир		Yum Yum	
TOM KHA GAI	1,357 kr	YUM TALAY	2,826 kr
Thai specialties*		Dishes are prepared with	
PAD THAI		TRAVEL	
Pork dishes*		Uncategorized	
PHAD KHING	1,865 kr	THAI PEPPER	1,865 kr
Curries		Appetizers	
GAENG GAREE	1,922 kr	SATAY	1,978 kr
Vegetarische Speiser	n /	THOD MAN PLA	1,074 kr
Thailändisch	- /	Main Course	
KAO PHAD	1,696 kr	PHAD NAM MAN HOI	1,696 kr
		PHAD KEE MAO	1,752 kr
Barbecue			
SPARE RIBS	1,074 kr	Nudler	
Thai Suppop		PHAD SI-EW	1,696 kr
Thai – Suppen		PHAD YUM YUM	1,696 kr
TOM YUM GOONG	1,357 kr	Wok	
		PHAD PRIK SOD	1,865 kr

PHAD PREIOW WAN	1,865 kr	POHPIA THOD STK)	283 kr
PHAD CHA	1,922 kr		
		Wokretter	
Forretter		PHAD GRAPRAOW	1,865 kr
POHPIA GOONG STK)	1,017 kr	PHAD PRIK GAENG DAENG	1,865 kr
GAI CHUP PAENG THOD	1,017 kr	PAD MET MA-MUANG	1,865 kr
MOO SATAY STK)	1,074 kr	THOD KA TIEAM PRIK THAI	1,922 kr
GOONG CHUP PAENG THOD STK)	1,017 kr	PHAD PONG GAREE	1,865 kr





Madla Amfi, 4042, 4042 Hafrsfjord, Norway **Opening Hours:**

Saturday 10:00-20:00 Sunday 02:00-20:00 Monday 10:00-20:00 Tuesday 10:00-20:00 Wednesday 10:00-20:00 Thursday 10:00-20:00 Friday 10:00-20:00



Made with menulist.menu